

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: W.P.No.5720 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
1.	02.03.2026	<u>BKM, J</u> The learned counsel for the petitioners submits that it is a wrong posting. Hence the registry is directed to verify the same and post this matter before the appropriate bench having the roster. <i>PGT</i> BKM, J	